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Star Systems

The following page should list all known star systems in the Star Army roleplaying universe. The list
below is automatically updated and lists all pages in this system: namespace.

For a list of planets, see: Planets

Systems
A

Adir Star System
Ahrbeg
Ake
Akiko
Albini
Alixxion
Anakes
Anisa System
Artume
Arzank
ASE-006
Asura System
AX-01
AX-03
Azorea

B

Bai'yusaenahe'mah
Biesi System
Bizankro System
Boneyard
Bowhordia System
Breaker's Point (Urghaflu)
Bridge of Sighs
Bufarks

C

Cascade System
Cavalon
Cellondora

D

Daichi System
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Damasica (Neo Kohana)
Degonjo Saeruo (Hidden Sun System)
Delsauria
Drib Star System

E

E-12 Beta Rhoi
Elysia Novus System
Essia System
Ether
EX-1 Keren
EX-2 Agathe
EX-3 Iole
EX-4 Asteu
EX-5 Thais
EX-7 Xanthe
EX-8 "Euthalia"
EX-9 "Eudokia"

F

Fhasho
Freehold Factory
Fujiko

G

Gashmere
Gensou System
Great Lighthouse
Gryzciki

H

Halna
Hanako's Star
Heled (Lkihujngfv)
Hetra
Hici'emi System
Higaflan
Himiko System
Himmel Der Bergleute
Hope (P1-3)
Hukka
HX-1
HX-2
HX-3
HX-4
HX-5
HX-6
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HX-7
HX-8
HX-9
HX-10
HX-11
HX-12
HX-13
HX-14
HX-15
HX-16
HX-17
HX-18
HX-19
HX-20
HX-24 Star System
Hyulughflar (SC-2)

I

Iruotl System

J

Jaspis
Jios System
Jiyuu System
Journey's End
Jui'varen
Jun

K

Kazumi
Kenichi’s Star
Ki'kayshea'ne
Kilnar
Kimirthro
Kimoga Starsystem
Koenic
Kotori System
Koukotsu System
Kovax System (P1-2)
Kxi'ran

L

Lacusan (Kunniumakrflra)
LM-NE-01
LM-NE-02
LM-NE-03
Longwatch (Flarghrishimmi)
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Lor

M

Majestic (P1-1)
Meltra
Mevar
Minyas
Mitsuya System
Miu
Miyamae System
Moriva
Murf
Mwigflukbajik

N

Nellrun
Nepleslia Prime
Nesha System

N cont.

Neue Jaspis
New Vicky (UX-19)
No'menshan
Nougfran
Null and Void
Nyli System

O

Occhestia System
Ohara
Osman System
Oum (UX-25)
Ozoo

P

P1-6 "Freemud"
Pacifica
Paracrux
Porpoise

Q

Qiangyin

R

Rabaal System
Ralfaris
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Refidh
Relay Moon
Reservoir System
Rohini System
Rojbushra

S

Sairen system
Sanctum
Sbuhfaba
Schongebiet
Scrapyard System
She'sha'sho System
Shravana System
Shugosha System
Siren System
Skadi
Sparticus (Formerly Sfpurflick)
Splorfin System
Splrug
Star System E-4
Star System E-5
Star System E-8 "Ta'riel"
Star System E-9
Star System E-10
Star System E-11
Svodog
SX-01 “Vale”
SX-02 “Nephis”
SX-03
SX-05
SX-06
SX-07
SX-10
System "Port Hope"
System HX-21
System HX-22
System P1-5 "Area 52"
System P1-7 "Malaise"
System P1-9 "Fortuna"
System P1-10 "Dejection"
System R-1 "Freebeer"
System R-2 Shinjiyuu
System R-4 "Gold Coast"
System R-8 "Red Sky"
System UX-26

T
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Taiie
Talori
Tami System
Tange System
The Nassau System
Tiig'Riiba
Tsuyosa

U

U'ia
U'varun
Ukk
Ukmirt
Ulyshi Star System
Ushobrakflug System
UX-1
UX-2
UX-3
UX-4
UX-5
UX-7
UX-8
UX-9
UX-10
UX-11
UX-13
UX-15
UX-16
UX-17
UX-18
UX-20
UX-21
UX-22
UX-23
UX-24
UX-27 System
UX-28
UX-29 AKA UX-HB-0 'Vagabond'
UX-HB-1 'Juggler'
UX-HB-2 'Shekhinah'
UX-HB-3 'Refuge of Sinners'
UX-HB-4 'Kerata Anathema'
UX-HB-6 'Antipode'

V

Valentine
Veritas
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Veronica
Vicky
Viridian System
Vonaâsiâi (Twins)
Vordachibea

X

Xyainbor
Xylar

Y

Yamatai Star System
Yicuqibu
Yuukan System

Â

Âmuarpoku (Clan Dream)
Âtomatula (Tula heart)
Âyemovi (End of Space)
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